
 

CHAPTER ROSTER         
Member Name Chair Company Phone Email  

Alice Kouyoumdjian General Dentist National Dental Care 818-209-7762 Alice@ndchouston.com   

Allen Walker Beaulieu Moving Company Eurmove Moving & Storage 281-988-9700 Allen@eurmove.com  

Angus Shiach Commercial Real Estate Agent Stone & Fields 720-412-8441 Angus.shiach@gmail.com  

Austin Tenette Business Broker Transworld Business Advisor 281-814-3745 atenette@tworld.com    

Brian Panacek Residential Real Estate Agent Century 21 Parisher Properties 713-837-6515 brian@panacektx.com    

Brian Pfeiffenberger Roofing & Gutters Stallion Roofing & Solar Solutions 713-300-9936 brian@stallionsolutionspro.com   

Caleb Sims Carpet, Upholstery Cleaner Red Letter Steam 346-744-1401 redlettersteam@gmail.com  

Chastity Nicholson Lighting Retailers Blingle 315-240-0272 Cnicholson@blingle.com    

Chris Cool IT Consultants Cool Technology Group 832-810-2665 chris@cooltechgroup.com   

Chris Tighe Construction – Renovations Elevation Construction 508-215-9300 christopher@elevationconstructionteam.com   

Christy Theander Estate Planning Law Theander & Grimes, PLLC 281-972-8488 christy@katylegal.com  

Colt Walker Sign Company Boulder Designs 254-659-7418 bedrockbuilders@boulderdesigns.net    

Connie Le Alterative Wellness GameDay Mens Health Northpointe 832-434-6683 conniel@gamedaymenshealth.com  

Dan Marcotte Pools, Spas & Saunas Boardwalk Pools LLC 832-524-1129 ddmt4@yahoo.com   

Dana Oatis Drywall BOSS Drywall 281-923-8977 dana@bossdrywall.com   

Dhruba Pant Tax Advisors DSDY Business Advisor 281-246-4448 tax@dsdyba.com  

Domianna Vargas Restoration 24/7 Restoration Specialists 281-262-9500 Domianna.vargas@247restorationspecialists.com  

Donna Coble Essential Oils Coble Wellness 609-412-0895 thrivingthruplants@gmail.com    

Donna McCarty Non-Profits Shield Bearer Counseling Center 832-497-4319 dmccarty@shieldbearer.org   

Erlynne Rivera-Nansteel Property & Casualty Insurance Agent Farmers Insurance Rivera-Nansteel Agency 281-550-5590 erivera1@farmersagent.com    

Gabriel Cristain Association Management  PMI Values Your Casa 832-305-5611            gabriel.cristain@pmivaluesyourcasa.com  

Gary Wurl Financial Advisor Centric Advisors 281-819-1644 gwurl@centricadvisor.com    

Geoffrey Neddeau Painter & Decorator Cypress Supreme Painting 281-758-5789 Cypress.supreme.painting@gmail.com  

Heather Neddeau Supplemental Insurance Aflac 337-991-6431 heather_neddeau@us.aflac.com    

James Adams Real Estate Inspector A Pro Home Inspection 281-928-9086 jamesadams@a-pro.net  

Jon Blitz HVAC – Heating & Air TemperaturePro Katy-Cypress 501-240-0718 jon.blitz@temperaturepro.com    

Julia Fuentes Electricity & Gas Dealer Ambit Energy 832-851-5251 Turnon365@gmail.com    

Kevin Fink Life Insurance Agent  Crossroads Wealth 281-9358595 kevin@crossroadswealth.com  

Laura Deike Gifts Rustic Ruckus 713-805-6340 rusticruckus@gmail.com    

Lisa Botts Pest Control Peacock Pest Control 281-610-8682 peacockpestprevention@gmail.com   

Mason Herbel Cloud Services Multis Cloud 281-864-0220 Mason.herbel@multiscloud.com  

Michelle Fink Travel Agent Huckleberry Travel 312-434-0979 michelle@huckleberrytravel.com  

Mike Fossen Tutoring Services Texas Tutor Team 281-236-7240 mike@texastutorteam.com    

Nick Doherty Printer NBD Graphics 281-574-8200 gm@nbdgraphics.net  

Nikki Gross Mobile Notary Benchmark Signatures LLC 832-776-4809 nikki@benchmarksignatures.com    

Pamela Castellanos Health Insurance Splendid Health Insurance 832-497-3623 pam@splendidhealthins.com   

Pennie Burke  Education Services/Tutor Burke’s Transformation Academy 281-516-8887 Psc8@hotmail.com  

Rachel Italiano Linn Personal Injury Law The Linn Law Firm, PLLC 346-998-3080 rilinn@linnlawfirm.com  

Raul Davila Mattresses Mattress Firm 281-650-8844 davilarj1@gmail.com    

Robert Webre Sports & Leisure: Other Silverback Self Defense 713-894-6105 robert@silverback-selfdefense.com    

Rocky Martinez Security Systems Alert 360 817-247-9403 rocky.martinez@Alert360.com    

Ros Trujilo Digital Marketing Top Site Marketing 832-209-7544 roscoe@topsitemarketing.com  

Ryan Haller Computer Software Paychex 832-585-7341 rhaller@paychex.com    

Scott Gibson Property Management Real Property Management Preferred 832-867-2052 sgibson@htownrpm.com   

Sephora Koudede Cleaning Services  Maid Brigade of Cypress 946-907-9823                   Maidbrigade329@gmail.com   

Sonia Ahmad Photographer ETM Portraits 281-758-8686 sonia@etmportraits.com    

Stephanie Drewry Residential Mortgages C&T Mortgage, Inc. 713-628-5864 stephanie@cntmtg.com    

Dr. Stephanie Mahan Chiropractor Discover Chiropractic & Wellness 281-345-4450 info@discoverchirohouston.com   


